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CIVIL ALL CLEAR CASES 06.03.2018

DATE
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
21/02/2018
07/02/2018
19/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
19/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
20/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
05/03/2018
23/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
09/02/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
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05/03/2018
22/02/2018
31/01/2018
17/02/2018
16/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
09/02/2018
28/02/2018
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27/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
NISHEETH YADAV
V.K.S. SOMVANSHI

SHACHINDRA KR. MISHRA

R.V. MISHRA
LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH

UDAY PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
G.S. MISHRA
ANIL TIWARI

MADAN MOHAN
SAURABH TRIVEDI
MEHUL KHARE
AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
NISHEETH YADAV

DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

GAURABH SRIVASTAVA
R.D. SINGH
S.A. SIDDIQUI
P.S. MISHRA
V.K. SINGH
B.B. UPADHYAY
O.N.RAI
BIMLA PRASAD
P.K.DWIVEDI
ARVIND SINGH SENGAR
V.K. RAKESH
H.B. SINGH
ABDUL KHALIK
ATUL DAYAL
C.K. RAI
S.K. YADAV
R.C. DWIVEDI
AJAI KUMAR
ZAFAR ABBAS
RAJENDRA RAI
RAGHURAJ KISHORE
0.S. RAJPOOT
LAVLESH SHUKLA
N.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.K. CHANDEL
N.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.P. GANGWAR
KAILASH NATH
VIJAY KUMAR
P.K. YADAV
P.K. YADAV
V.P. MISHRA
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
A K. SINGH
A.K. SINGH
V.B. TEWARI
V.B. TEWARI
O.P. SINGH
RAHUL MISHRA
O.P. SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
M.K.TIWARI
M.K. SINGH
P.K.KASHYAP
P.S. VERMA
SATISH CHATURVEDI
SANJAY SINGH
M.DWIVEDI
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
B.R.J. PANDEY
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ADVOCATE ROLL
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A/V0396/2012
A/S0714/2012
A/R0934/2012
AJL0031/2012
A/U0015/2012
A/V0063/2012
A/G0124/2012
A/A0859/2012
A/M0013/2012
A/S2411/2013
A/M0425/2016
A/A0566/2012
AIN0252/2012
A/D0142/2012
A/G0028/2012
A/R1279/2012
A/S0723/2012
A/P0559/2012
A/V0395/2012
A/B0276/2012
A/O00085/2012
A/B0192/2012
A/P0507/2012
A/A1241/2012
A/R0811/2012
A/H0025/2012
A/A0010/2012
A/A1546/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/S1228/2012
A/R0312/2012
A/A0161/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/R0300/2012
A/R1369/2012
A/00115/2012
A/L0064/2012
A/NO177/2012
A/NV0360/2012
A/N0177/2012
A/S1647/2012
A/K0006/2012
A/NV0137/2012
A/P0493/2015
A/P0493/2015
A/V0045/2012
A/A2035/2012
A/A0572/2012
A/A0572/2012
A/V0519/2012
A/V0519/2012
A/00054/2012
A/R0091/2012
A/O0054/2012
A/A2230/2013
A/M0340/2012
A/M0304/2012
A/P0226/2012
A/P0548/2012
A/S0540/2012
A/S0348/2012
A/M0611/2012
A/P0046/2012
A/B0158/2012
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B.N. SINGH RATHORE
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SAURABH BASU
K.K. RAO
ONKAR NATH SHUKLA
RAJESH KUMAR VERMA
PRADEEP KUMAR KASHYAP
PANKAJ GOSWAMI
MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI
R.P. DUBEY
VISHNU KUMAR
A.N. PANDEY
K.S. PATHAK
R.A. MISHRA
S.L. PANDEY
V.S. RAJPOOT
R.A. MISHRA
VINOD KUMAR
A.K. MISHRA
S.K. YADAV
B.B. PANDEY
R.B. SINGH
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
KANHAIYA LAL CHAUHAN
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
K.M. MISRA
UDAY BHAN MISHRA
S. AZAM LARI
A.K. GUPTA
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
BEERENDAR SINGH PAL
REKHA PUNDIR
ATUL KUMAR
P.K.SINGH
B.C. RAI
B.C. RAI
C.S. KUSHWAHA
MANMOHAN SINGH
K.M. MISHRA
KANHIYA LAL CHAHUHAN
ANIL KUMAR SINGH BISHEN
BHASKAR BHADRA
GARUN PAL SINGH
ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH
B.K. TRIPATHI
ANUPAM LALORIYA
VINEET KUMAR YADAV
AK. MISHRA
BIJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
MANMOHAN SINGH
AJEET KUMAR SINGH
SHYAM SURAT SHUKLA
T.B. PANDEY
MANJUL MISHRA
SHIVAM SINGH
RAHUL SRIPAT
K.M. MISRA
ANURAG PATHAK
RAVI PRAKASH SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
ALOK KUMAR SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
RUCHITA JAIN
VIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
MOHD. YASEEN

Page 2

A/B0512/2013
A/S1771/2012
A/S0667/2012
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A/M0340/2012
A/R0876/2012
A/V0526/2012
A/A0507/2012
A/K0090/2012
A/RO715/2012
A/S0077/2012
A/V0498/2012
A/R0715/2012
A/V0356/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/S1176/2012
A/B0273/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/K0525/2013
A/S1551/2012
A/K0574/2013
A/U0121/2012
A/S1290/2012
A/A1355/2012
S/P0046/2012
A/B0097/2012
A/R1263/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/P0265/2012
A/B0182/2012
A/B0182/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/M0152/2012
A/K0574/2013
A/K0525/2013
A/A0817/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/A0063/2012
A/P0209/2012
A/B0209/2012
AJ/A0979/2012
A/V0341/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/B0188/2012
A/M0152/2012
A/A0307/2012
A/S1262/2012
A/T0042/2012
A/M0245/2012
A/S0738/2016
A/R1643/2013
A/K0574/2013
A/A0996/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/R1022/2012
A/A0462/2012
A/V0461/2012
A/R1339/2012
A/V0887/2016
A/NV0719/2012
A/M0499/2012



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT
WRIT

262
222
159
384
175
257
187
197
224
183
91
120
194
139
21
427
251
273
20
293
237
186
218
295
258
195
256
352
63
106
201
216
382
61
195
213
173
96
94
55
307
291
286
289
292
73
39
424
205
203
59
318
198
68
21
179
338
332
305
128
122
251
308
135
324
49
44

05/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
22/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
19/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
23/02/2018
22/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
26/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
22/02/2018
06/03/2018
26/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
23/02/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
20/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
26/02/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
06/03/2018
27/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
27/02/2018

Sheet1

PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

P.K. UPADHYAY
VISHNU KUMAR
CHANDRA SEKHAR SHARMA
PRAKASH PADIA
AKHILESH KUMAR
BRAJESH SHUKLA
K.C. VISHWAKARMA
S.N. JAISWAL
A.C. SHUKLA
BHEEM SINGH
M.M. KUSHWAHA
P.H. VASTHISHT
R.K. DUBEY
BALBIR YADAV
M.K. KASRI
VIVEK MISHRA
A K. SINGH
ARUN SRIVASTAVA
SUSHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ZAID ARSHAD

BINDESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA

RANJEET ASTHANA
SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
AKHILESH KUMAR
RADHEYSHYAM SHUKLA
AKHILESH KUMAR
HARI OM KHARE
S.M. ALI
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
C.P. TIWARI
VINOD KUMAR SINGH
RAJ MOHAN YADAV
SHIV SHANKER SHUKLA
ATUL KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
OM NARAYAN PANDEY
OM PRAKASH YADAV
LALIT SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR
AJENDRA KUMAR
K.M. MISRA
K.M. MISRA
K.M. MISRA
K.M. MISRA
S.K. PANDEY
KUNWAR AJAY SINGH
R.K. UPADHYAY
SOME NARAYAN MISHRA
K.S. KUSHWAHA
VIKAS BUDHWAR
AJAI KUMAR
BIDHAN CHANDRA RAI
ANURAG TRIPATHI
ARUN SRIVASTAVA
O.P.S. RATHORE
RAM SINGH
RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
YATINDRA
SHIVENDRA NATH SINGH
DINESH MISHRA
L P SINGH
AJAY VIKRAM YADAV
GIRISH CHANDRA MAURYA
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A/P0279/2012
A/P0056/2012
A/V0525/2012
A/C0097/2012
A/P0688/2012
AJ/A0359/2012
A/B0267/2012
A/K0152/2012
A/M0408/2012
A/A0354/2012
A/B0148/2012
A/M0124/2012
A/P0579/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/B0057/2012
A/M0274/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/A0572/2012
A/A1124/2012
A/S1788/2012
A/Z0009/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/R1100/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/A0359/2012
A/R0031/2012
AJ/A0359/2012
A/H0048/2012
A/S1844/2012
A/P0493/2012
A/C0078/2012
A/NV0392/2012
A/R1658/2013
A/S1086/2012
A/A1977/2012
AIS1771/2012
A/00006/2012
A/O0074/2012
A/L0041/2012
A/R0340/2012
A/A0317/2012
A/K0574/2013
A/K0574/2013
A/K0574/2013
A/K0574/2013
A/S0402/2012
A/K0394/2012
A/R0220/2012
A/S1322/2012
A/K0016/2012
A/NV0221/2012
A/A0161/2012
A/B0182/2012
A/A1008/2012
A/A1124/2012
A/O0078/2012
A/R0915/2012
A/R0602/2015
A/S1560/2012
A/A1968/2012
A/A0211/2012
A/Y0026/2012
A/S1122/2012
A/D0424/2012
A/L0054/2012
A/A0296/2012
A/G0108/2012
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DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAY SAHAB YADAV
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR SHUKLA
GIRIJESH TIWAWRI
R S YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR
SUYASH AGARWAL
SUYASH AGARWAL
RAVINDRA SHARMA
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
PIYUSH SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY MISHRA
PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI
BHANU BHUSHAN JAUHARI
LOKNATH SHUKLA
SUNIL KUMAR
SHYAM SUNDER
RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
DEVENDRA KUMAR

DEVENDRA KUMAR
VINDESHWARI PRASAD
NIPUN SINGH
MAHENDRA SINGH
RUPAK CHAUNEY
P K GUPTA
SUYASH AGARWAL
ARUN K. SINGH
SUFIA SABA
B D MISHRA
SIDDHARTHA SRIVASTAVA
R K TRIPATHI
DIVAKAR RAlI SHARMA
D M TRIPATHI
R C TIWARI
S M A ABDY
PRABHAKAR PANDEY
K KUPADHYAY
TRIPATHI B G BHAI
S K PANDEY
SUDEEP HARKAULI
IRSHAD AHMAD
VIJAY SHANTAM
ROHAN GUPTA
S K SINGH
K'N SINGH YADAV
R.K YADAV
R.K YADAV
ANIL KUMAR
SALMAN AHMAD
POOJA AGARWAL
S.K SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. BELAL
M.K KUNTAL
M.D SINGH
A.K PANDEY
A.K SINGH
GAURAY SISODIA
S.K TIWARI
V.P SINGH
SMT. SARITA DWIVEDI
RAJENDRA SINGH
G.P SINGH
RAJENDRA SINGH
PANKAJ AGARWAL
J.P.N. SINGH
V.K UPADAHYAY
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A/D0145/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/D0400/2012
A/S2709/2014
A/G0163/2012
A/R0894/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/S1803/2012
A/S1803/2012
A/R1244/2012
A/J0175/2012
A/P0160/2012
A/S0263/2012
A/P0336/2012
A/B0109/2012
A/L0080/2012
AIS2577/2013
A/S2231/2012
A/R0350/2012
A/D0123/2012
A/D0123/2012
A/NV0331/2012
A/N0216/2012
A/M0085/2012
A/R1353/2012
A/P0626/2012
A/S1803/2012
A/A2308/2013
A/S1446/2012
A/B0059/2012
A/A2088/2012
A/R0087/2012
A/D0560/2012
A/D0147/2012
A/R0594/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/P0654/2012
A/K0036/2012
A/T0062/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/S1388/2012
A/10066/2012
A/V0160/2012
A/R1316/2012
A/S2146/2012
A/K0165/2012
A/R1387/2012
A/R1387/2012
A/AQ747/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/P0451/2015
A/S1560/2012
A/M0430/2016
A/M0106/2012
A/M0189/2012
A/A1365/2012
A/A1190/2012
A/G0045/2012
A/S0445/2012
A/V0190/2012
A/S0476/2012
A/R0305/2012
A/G0007/2012
A/R0586/2012
A/P0011/2012
A/J0288/2012
A/V0313/2012
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